The area of a lot in a horizontal plane bounded by the lot lines. 

Lot, Corner: A lot situated at the junction of, and abutting on two or more intersecting streets, or 
a lot at the point of deflection in alignment of a continuous street, the interior angle of which does 
not exceed one hundred thirty-five (135) degrees. 

Lot, Coverage: The part or percentage of the lot occupied by buildings or structures, including 
accessory buildings or structures. 

Lot, Depth: The mean horizontal distance between the front lot line and the rear lot line of a lot. 

Lot, Double Frontage: